
2 Giovany CHELLIER 33 Tours
1 04:00.91 04:00.91
2 07:51.24 03:50.34
3 11:40.39 03:49.15
4 15:33.96 03:53.57
5 19:44.79 04:10.83
6 23:51.28 04:06.50
7 27:58.69 04:07.41
8 32:11.82 04:13.14
9 36:11.42 03:59.60
10 40:07.34 03:55.92
11 44:00.49 03:53.16
12 47:51.17 03:50.68
13 51:50.85 03:59.68
14 56:02.93 04:12.08
15 1:00:19.60 04:16.68
16 1:04:15.30 03:55.71
17 1:08:30.09 04:14.79
18 1:12:47.43 04:17.35
19 1:17:08.06 04:20.63
20 1:21:29.30 04:21.24
21 1:25:49.22 04:19.93
22 1:30:12.89 04:23.67
23 1:34:33.19 04:20.30
24 1:38:53.84 04:20.66
25 1:43:12.38 04:18.54
26 1:47:36.62 04:24.24
27 1:51:59.50 04:22.88
28 1:56:16.21 04:16.72
29 2:00:33.48 04:17.27
30 2:04:40.74 04:07.27
31 2:08:41.04 04:00.30
32 2:12:51.50 04:10.47
33 2:16:50.78 03:59.28

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour

1



3 Eric IBOUTH 33 Tours
1 04:06.11 04:06.11
2 07:57.83 03:51.73
3 11:41.36 03:43.53
4 15:33.53 03:52.17
5 19:32.81 03:59.28
6 23:32.31 03:59.51
7 27:25.33 03:53.02
8 31:24.88 03:59.55
9 35:22.22 03:57.35
10 39:23.56 04:01.34
11 43:18.21 03:54.66
12 47:18.19 03:59.98
13 51:46.83 04:28.64
14 55:45.24 03:58.41
15 59:47.78 04:02.55
16 1:03:52.26 04:04.48
17 1:07:52.38 04:00.12
18 1:11:58.57 04:06.19
19 1:16:13.84 04:15.28
20 1:20:27.29 04:13.46
21 1:24:37.34 04:10.05
22 1:28:51.34 04:14.00
23 1:32:55.27 04:03.94
24 1:37:10.09 04:14.83
25 1:41:21.91 04:11.83
26 1:45:50.70 04:28.79
27 1:50:29.90 04:39.21
28 1:55:12.21 04:42.31
29 1:59:47.79 04:35.58
30 2:04:19.60 04:31.81
31 2:08:35.49 04:15.90
32 2:12:48.74 04:13.25
33 2:17:59.65 05:10.92

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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4 Gérard LI THIAO TE 33 Tours
1 04:07.51 04:07.51
2 08:12.52 04:05.02
3 12:09.36 03:56.84
4 16:01.43 03:52.07
5 19:55.32 03:53.89
6 23:58.87 04:03.56
7 28:10.54 04:11.67
8 32:09.77 03:59.23
9 36:11.69 04:01.93
10 40:09.02 03:57.33
11 44:02.73 03:53.71
12 47:58.53 03:55.81
13 51:54.43 03:55.90
14 56:02.20 04:07.78
15 1:00:19.98 04:17.78
16 1:04:16.00 03:56.02
17 1:08:30.19 04:14.19
18 1:12:48.46 04:18.27
19 1:17:09.04 04:20.59
20 1:21:31.12 04:22.08
21 1:25:49.38 04:18.27
22 1:30:14.28 04:24.90
23 1:34:35.29 04:21.02
24 1:38:54.73 04:19.44
25 1:43:13.02 04:18.29
26 1:47:36.96 04:23.94
27 1:51:59.84 04:22.88
28 1:56:17.27 04:17.44
29 2:00:34.14 04:16.87
30 2:04:41.02 04:06.88
31 2:08:42.12 04:01.11
32 2:12:53.02 04:10.91
33 2:16:55.85 04:02.83

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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5 Jean Alexis Jimmy MAILLOT 33 Tours
1 04:05.32 04:05.32
2 07:50.74 03:45.43
3 11:41.56 03:50.82
4 15:32.61 03:51.06
5 19:32.96 04:00.36
6 23:31.89 03:58.93
7 27:25.70 03:53.81
8 31:24.32 03:58.62
9 35:21.56 03:57.25
10 39:23.09 04:01.53
11 43:18.41 03:55.33
12 47:18.29 03:59.88
13 51:14.35 03:56.06
14 55:12.48 03:58.13
15 59:16.87 04:04.40
16 1:03:20.18 04:03.31
17 1:07:27.22 04:07.05
18 1:11:36.87 04:09.66
19 1:15:39.64 04:02.77
20 1:19:41.70 04:02.06
21 1:23:49.96 04:08.26
22 1:27:58.64 04:08.68
23 1:32:08.12 04:09.49
24 1:36:18.80 04:10.68
25 1:40:37.50 04:18.70
26 1:44:50.47 04:12.97
27 1:49:08.21 04:17.74
28 1:53:24.72 04:16.52
29 1:57:40.02 04:15.30
30 2:01:52.01 04:12.00
31 2:06:07.33 04:15.33
32 2:10:14.06 04:06.73
33 2:14:13.17 03:59.11

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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6 Manu CATHERINE 33 Tours
1 04:07.43 04:07.43
2 08:11.69 04:04.26
3 12:09.81 03:58.13
4 15:58.21 03:48.40
5 19:53.03 03:54.83
6 23:57.12 04:04.09
7 28:04.84 04:07.73
8 32:14.79 04:09.95
9 36:11.59 03:56.81
10 40:08.44 03:56.85
11 44:02.99 03:54.56
12 48:02.95 03:59.96
13 51:52.70 03:49.75
14 56:01.58 04:08.88
15 1:00:18.85 04:17.27
16 1:04:15.70 03:56.86
17 1:08:28.88 04:13.18
18 1:12:48.14 04:19.26
19 1:17:09.31 04:21.17
20 1:21:31.38 04:22.07
21 1:25:49.56 04:18.19
22 1:30:13.73 04:24.17
23 1:34:34.46 04:20.73
24 1:38:53.36 04:18.91
25 1:43:12.97 04:19.61
26 1:47:37.29 04:24.33
27 1:52:00.14 04:22.85
28 1:56:17.15 04:17.01
29 2:00:34.52 04:17.38
30 2:04:40.90 04:06.38
31 2:08:39.39 03:58.50
32 2:12:50.94 04:11.56
33 2:16:54.53 04:03.59

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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8 Anthony ADAM 33 Tours
1 04:05.55 04:05.55
2 08:00.59 03:55.05
3 11:50.19 03:49.60
4 15:36.52 03:46.33
5 19:44.01 04:07.50
6 23:37.41 03:53.41
7 27:45.27 04:07.86
8 32:04.70 04:19.43
9 36:11.42 04:06.73
10 40:05.84 03:54.42
11 43:58.37 03:52.54
12 47:53.37 03:55.01
13 51:55.53 04:02.17
14 56:02.78 04:07.26
15 1:00:19.01 04:16.23
16 1:04:15.14 03:56.14
17 1:08:29.38 04:14.24
18 1:12:43.98 04:14.60
19 1:17:08.56 04:24.59
20 1:21:29.36 04:20.80
21 1:25:49.22 04:19.87
22 1:30:13.08 04:23.87
23 1:34:33.74 04:20.66
24 1:38:53.54 04:19.81
25 1:43:12.44 04:18.91
26 1:47:36.58 04:24.14
27 1:51:59.50 04:22.93
28 1:56:16.29 04:16.80
29 2:00:33.70 04:17.41
30 2:04:39.45 04:05.76
31 2:08:41.27 04:01.82
32 2:12:50.95 04:09.68
33 2:16:47.77 03:56.83

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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10 Maxime ROBERT 33 Tours
1 04:05.85 04:05.85
2 07:51.14 03:45.29
3 11:39.89 03:48.75
4 15:32.86 03:52.97
5 19:39.15 04:06.30
6 23:57.11 04:17.97
7 28:08.64 04:11.53
8 32:09.35 04:00.71
9 36:09.69 04:00.35
10 40:05.72 03:56.03
11 43:59.51 03:53.80
12 47:51.79 03:52.28
13 51:51.30 03:59.51
14 55:44.08 03:52.78
15 59:47.41 04:03.33
16 1:03:50.98 04:03.57
17 1:07:52.52 04:01.55
18 1:11:57.23 04:04.72
19 1:16:11.03 04:13.80
20 1:20:26.10 04:15.07
21 1:24:37.85 04:11.76
22 1:28:51.08 04:13.23
23 1:33:20.95 04:29.87
24 1:37:27.92 04:06.98
25 1:41:31.86 04:03.95
26 1:45:40.90 04:09.04
27 1:49:49.19 04:08.29
28 1:53:57.14 04:07.95
29 1:58:09.68 04:12.55
30 2:02:20.73 04:11.05
31 2:06:25.27 04:04.54
32 2:10:30.78 04:05.52
33 2:14:44.15 04:13.37

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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11 Arthur VATEL 33 Tours
1 04:07.29 04:07.29
2 08:12.15 04:04.86
3 11:53.30 03:41.16
4 15:36.84 03:43.54
5 19:44.01 04:07.18
6 23:57.60 04:13.60
7 28:11.30 04:13.70
8 32:04.50 03:53.20
9 36:11.31 04:06.82
10 40:03.42 03:52.11
11 43:58.51 03:55.10
12 47:50.63 03:52.13
13 51:45.46 03:54.83
14 55:43.63 03:58.17
15 59:48.95 04:05.33
16 1:03:52.90 04:03.96
17 1:07:53.44 04:00.54
18 1:11:54.14 04:00.70
19 1:15:55.49 04:01.36
20 1:20:01.85 04:06.36
21 1:24:09.06 04:07.21
22 1:28:18.73 04:09.68
23 1:32:33.75 04:15.02
24 1:37:04.67 04:30.92
25 1:41:29.26 04:24.60
26 1:45:49.38 04:20.13
27 1:50:29.11 04:39.74
28 1:55:18.62 04:49.51
29 1:59:48.27 04:29.65
30 2:04:19.19 04:30.93
31 2:08:34.85 04:15.67
32 2:12:52.54 04:17.70
33 2:17:09.10 04:16.56

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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14 Tomy Trajean 26 Tours
1 04:08.28 04:08.28
2 08:25.33 04:17.06
3 14:02.79 05:37.46
4 19:27.03 05:24.24
5 24:00.83 04:33.81
6 28:59.25 04:58.43
7 34:39.96 05:40.72
8 40:22.70 05:42.74
9 46:15.89 05:53.19
10 51:55.35 05:39.47
11 57:46.72 05:51.38
12 1:03:30.70 05:43.98
13 1:08:34.30 05:03.60
14 1:14:20.13 05:45.83
15 1:19:59.78 05:39.66
16 1:25:37.69 05:37.91
17 1:30:53.17 05:15.48
18 1:36:38.73 05:45.57
19 1:41:56.70 05:17.98
20 1:46:42.40 04:45.70
21 1:51:35.47 04:53.08
22 1:56:18.81 04:43.34
23 2:01:10.24 04:51.43
24 2:06:51.29 05:41.06
25 2:12:46.94 05:55.65
26 2:18:15.68 05:28.74

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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16 Etienne FERRERE 33 Tours
1 04:06.69 04:06.69
2 08:12.20 04:05.52
3 12:09.61 03:57.41
4 16:01.90 03:52.29
5 19:54.54 03:52.65
6 23:57.86 04:03.32
7 28:10.34 04:12.48
8 32:10.74 04:00.41
9 36:11.31 04:00.57
10 40:07.34 03:56.03
11 44:01.29 03:53.96
12 48:01.47 04:00.18
13 51:53.98 03:52.52
14 56:03.36 04:09.38
15 1:00:19.07 04:15.71
16 1:04:16.75 03:57.68
17 1:08:30.48 04:13.74
18 1:12:48.26 04:17.79
19 1:17:09.31 04:21.05
20 1:21:31.98 04:22.67
21 1:25:49.85 04:17.87
22 1:30:14.80 04:24.96
23 1:34:35.93 04:21.13
24 1:38:55.52 04:19.59
25 1:43:11.61 04:16.09
26 1:47:37.47 04:25.87
27 1:52:00.48 04:23.01
28 1:56:17.41 04:16.94
29 2:00:34.32 04:16.91
30 2:04:41.49 04:07.17
31 2:08:42.68 04:01.20
32 2:12:52.90 04:10.23
33 2:16:53.46 04:00.56

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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17 Fabien RAYMONDAUD 33 Tours
1 04:08.69 04:08.69
2 08:12.82 04:04.14
3 12:10.19 03:57.37
4 15:58.37 03:48.18
5 19:53.76 03:55.40
6 23:37.93 03:44.17
7 27:44.91 04:06.99
8 32:05.30 04:20.40
9 36:11.59 04:06.30
10 40:10.22 03:58.63
11 44:03.29 03:53.07
12 48:01.33 03:58.05
13 51:51.01 03:49.68
14 55:44.93 03:53.92
15 59:47.06 04:02.14
16 1:03:52.20 04:05.14
17 1:07:51.92 03:59.73
18 1:11:59.13 04:07.21
19 1:16:13.50 04:14.38
20 1:20:29.91 04:16.42
21 1:24:39.96 04:10.05
22 1:28:51.68 04:11.73
23 1:32:55.41 04:03.74
24 1:37:10.31 04:14.90
25 1:41:24.01 04:13.71
26 1:45:50.90 04:26.89
27 1:50:29.58 04:38.69
28 1:55:04.77 04:35.19
29 1:59:48.83 04:44.06
30 2:04:18.97 04:30.15
31 2:08:34.39 04:15.43
32 2:12:53.58 04:19.20
33 2:16:58.92 04:05.34

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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18 Romain JEAN 33 Tours
1 04:07.52 04:07.52
2 07:59.85 03:52.33
3 11:41.14 03:41.30
4 15:33.10 03:51.96
5 19:45.91 04:12.81
6 23:57.40 04:11.50
7 28:10.99 04:13.60
8 32:10.22 03:59.24
9 36:10.40 04:00.18
10 40:06.89 03:56.50
11 43:58.73 03:51.84
12 47:52.71 03:53.99
13 51:51.49 03:58.79
14 56:00.71 04:09.22
15 1:00:19.25 04:18.55
16 1:04:04.56 03:45.31
17 1:07:54.96 03:50.40
18 1:11:59.01 04:04.05
19 1:16:14.42 04:15.42
20 1:20:29.18 04:14.77
21 1:24:39.49 04:10.31
22 1:28:50.99 04:11.51
23 1:33:21.21 04:30.22
24 1:37:33.10 04:11.90
25 1:41:31.61 03:58.51
26 1:45:40.57 04:08.97
27 1:49:48.91 04:08.34
28 1:53:57.33 04:08.43
29 1:58:09.17 04:11.85
30 2:02:20.35 04:11.18
31 2:06:25.41 04:05.06
32 2:10:30.54 04:05.14
33 2:14:45.20 04:14.66

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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21 Grégory BATAILLE 31 Tours
1 04:06.53 04:06.53
2 08:10.41 04:03.88
3 12:09.89 03:59.49
4 16:03.75 03:53.86
5 19:56.39 03:52.65
6 23:58.30 04:01.91
7 28:08.26 04:09.96
8 32:14.21 04:05.96
9 36:12.61 03:58.41
10 40:11.42 03:58.81
11 44:31.53 04:20.11
12 48:55.31 04:23.79
13 58:51.28 09:55.97
14 1:03:20.58 04:29.31
15 1:07:27.42 04:06.85
16 1:11:37.24 04:09.82
17 1:15:40.75 04:03.52
18 1:20:02.05 04:21.30
19 1:24:13.73 04:11.68
20 1:28:52.40 04:38.68
21 1:33:21.59 04:29.19
22 1:37:34.40 04:12.81
23 1:41:56.50 04:22.10
24 1:46:42.17 04:45.68
25 1:51:35.21 04:53.04
26 1:56:18.57 04:43.37
27 2:00:35.38 04:16.81
28 2:04:42.82 04:07.44
29 2:08:50.66 04:07.85
30 2:13:32.97 04:42.31
31 2:18:15.68 04:42.71

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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23 William FABRE 20 Tours
1 04:07.04 04:07.04
2 08:12.02 04:04.99
3 12:09.71 03:57.69
4 16:02.36 03:52.65
5 19:54.46 03:52.11
6 23:58.75 04:04.30
7 28:10.82 04:12.07
8 32:11.46 04:00.65
9 36:11.97 04:00.51
10 40:10.00 03:58.03
11 45:31.95 05:21.96
12 50:54.03 05:22.09
13 56:04.13 05:10.10
14 1:00:20.52 04:16.39
15 1:05:15.10 04:54.59
16 1:11:52.30 06:37.20
17 1:17:09.41 05:17.11
18 1:21:32.38 04:22.97
19 1:25:50.76 04:18.38
20 1:30:15.10 04:24.35

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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24 Sébastien ELMA 33 Tours
1 04:07.71 04:07.71
2 07:57.93 03:50.23
3 11:39.89 03:41.96
4 15:33.67 03:53.78
5 19:45.21 04:11.54
6 23:31.89 03:46.68
7 27:24.78 03:52.90
8 31:24.50 03:59.72
9 35:21.38 03:56.89
10 39:23.21 04:01.83
11 43:18.59 03:55.38
12 47:18.45 03:59.86
13 51:13.98 03:55.53
14 55:13.25 03:59.27
15 59:17.43 04:04.18
16 1:03:20.38 04:02.96
17 1:07:27.11 04:06.74
18 1:11:36.28 04:09.17
19 1:15:39.39 04:03.12
20 1:19:42.17 04:02.78
21 1:23:49.67 04:07.50
22 1:27:58.79 04:09.12
23 1:32:07.93 04:09.14
24 1:36:18.14 04:10.22
25 1:40:36.57 04:18.44
26 1:44:49.87 04:13.30
27 1:49:08.09 04:18.22
28 1:53:24.96 04:16.88
29 1:57:39.51 04:14.55
30 2:01:52.69 04:13.19
31 2:06:07.53 04:14.84
32 2:10:14.48 04:06.96
33 2:14:13.95 03:59.47

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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25 Clarel Luc LEBON 28 Tours
1 04:10.39 04:10.39
2 08:14.17 04:03.79
3 12:11.08 03:56.91
4 16:03.85 03:52.77
5 20:39.04 04:35.20
6 25:27.78 04:48.74
7 30:28.00 05:00.22
8 35:30.90 05:02.91
9 40:11.60 04:40.70
10 44:39.61 04:28.02
11 49:37.51 04:57.91
12 54:47.09 05:09.58
13 59:52.95 05:05.86
14 1:04:17.56 04:24.61
15 1:09:41.66 05:24.11
16 1:15:26.12 05:44.46
17 1:20:50.25 05:24.14
18 1:25:52.22 05:01.97
19 1:30:16.03 04:23.82
20 1:34:37.49 04:21.47
21 1:38:56.51 04:19.02
22 1:43:14.78 04:18.27
23 1:49:04.32 05:49.54
24 1:54:46.74 05:42.43
25 2:00:16.10 05:29.37
26 2:06:10.72 05:54.62
27 2:11:40.04 05:29.33
28 2:17:03.60 05:23.56

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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26 Paul RIVIERE 33 Tours
1 04:07.03 04:07.03
2 08:11.68 04:04.65
3 11:51.49 03:39.81
4 15:33.58 03:42.10
5 19:44.93 04:11.35
6 23:57.60 04:12.68
7 28:08.20 04:10.60
8 32:05.74 03:57.55
9 36:10.13 04:04.39
10 40:04.63 03:54.51
11 43:58.17 03:53.54
12 47:50.82 03:52.66
13 51:48.86 03:58.04
14 55:59.51 04:10.65
15 59:47.93 03:48.43
16 1:03:51.41 04:03.49
17 1:07:54.07 04:02.67
18 1:11:54.34 04:00.27
19 1:16:13.98 04:19.65
20 1:20:26.90 04:12.92
21 1:24:36.83 04:09.93
22 1:28:46.76 04:09.93
23 1:32:55.07 04:08.32
24 1:37:09.04 04:13.98
25 1:41:29.36 04:20.33
26 1:45:49.78 04:20.42
27 1:50:28.81 04:39.04
28 1:55:18.20 04:49.39
29 1:59:48.15 04:29.96
30 2:04:18.08 04:29.93
31 2:08:33.46 04:15.39
32 2:12:52.54 04:19.08
33 2:16:50.22 03:57.68

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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27 Luc CASTEL 33 Tours
1 04:07.67 04:07.67
2 08:12.64 04:04.98
3 11:50.95 03:38.31
4 15:38.32 03:47.37
5 19:46.67 04:08.36
6 23:58.62 04:11.95
7 28:08.84 04:10.22
8 32:13.64 04:04.81
9 36:13.12 03:59.48
10 40:09.16 03:56.04
11 44:01.88 03:52.72
12 47:51.50 03:49.63
13 51:52.15 04:00.65
14 55:45.11 03:52.97
15 59:48.77 04:03.66
16 1:03:52.64 04:03.88
17 1:07:53.94 04:01.30
18 1:11:58.76 04:04.83
19 1:16:14.84 04:16.08
20 1:20:29.64 04:14.81
21 1:24:39.75 04:10.12
22 1:28:51.74 04:11.99
23 1:32:55.91 04:04.18
24 1:37:09.39 04:13.48
25 1:41:21.28 04:11.90
26 1:45:51.22 04:29.95
27 1:50:30.35 04:39.13
28 1:55:15.97 04:45.62
29 1:59:48.63 04:32.66
30 2:04:19.48 04:30.85
31 2:08:35.09 04:15.62
32 2:12:53.40 04:18.31
33 2:16:49.50 03:56.11

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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28 Jean Laurent FONTAINE 33 Tours
1 04:07.59 04:07.59
2 07:49.44 03:41.85
3 11:40.07 03:50.64
4 15:32.07 03:52.01
5 19:38.85 04:06.78
6 23:59.13 04:20.28
7 28:10.68 04:11.56
8 32:13.42 04:02.75
9 36:11.81 03:58.39
10 40:08.10 03:56.29
11 44:01.50 03:53.41
12 47:50.57 03:49.08
13 51:52.57 04:02.00
14 56:04.19 04:11.63
15 1:00:20.20 04:16.01
16 1:04:13.61 03:53.42
17 1:08:30.97 04:17.36
18 1:12:49.16 04:18.20
19 1:17:08.56 04:19.40
20 1:21:31.78 04:23.22
21 1:25:50.30 04:18.53
22 1:30:14.44 04:24.14
23 1:34:33.24 04:18.81
24 1:38:55.82 04:22.58
25 1:43:13.61 04:17.79
26 1:47:37.94 04:24.34
27 1:51:59.50 04:21.56
28 1:56:16.68 04:17.19
29 2:00:34.28 04:17.61
30 2:04:41.02 04:06.74
31 2:08:42.05 04:01.04
32 2:12:51.33 04:09.28
33 2:16:52.60 04:01.28

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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29 Isaac SERMONT 33 Tours
1 04:08.63 04:08.63
2 08:12.53 04:03.91
3 12:09.61 03:57.09
4 15:58.39 03:48.78
5 19:53.29 03:54.91
6 23:51.07 03:57.78
7 27:58.50 04:07.44
8 32:08.92 04:10.42
9 36:10.83 04:01.92
10 40:07.64 03:56.81
11 44:01.66 03:54.02
12 48:03.28 04:01.63
13 51:51.55 03:48.27
14 55:44.27 03:52.72
15 59:47.21 04:02.94
16 1:03:50.02 04:02.82
17 1:07:51.40 04:01.39
18 1:11:59.31 04:07.92
19 1:16:10.73 04:11.43
20 1:20:24.88 04:14.15
21 1:24:39.05 04:14.18
22 1:28:51.08 04:12.03
23 1:33:20.56 04:29.49
24 1:37:33.71 04:13.16
25 1:41:31.30 03:57.60
26 1:45:39.92 04:08.62
27 1:49:49.31 04:09.40
28 1:53:56.21 04:06.90
29 1:58:08.86 04:12.65
30 2:02:20.57 04:11.72
31 2:06:24.76 04:04.19
32 2:10:31.56 04:06.81
33 2:14:48.37 04:16.81

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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30 Gérémy THIEULIN 11 Tours
1 04:07.81 04:07.81
2 08:12.00 04:04.20
3 12:09.55 03:57.55
4 16:03.66 03:54.11
5 20:21.25 04:17.60
6 25:38.51 05:17.26
7 31:00.77 05:22.26
8 36:11.00 05:10.23
9 40:09.26 03:58.27
10 44:04.14 03:54.88
11 48:02.39 03:58.26

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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31 Anthony MOIMBA 33 Tours
1 04:07.21 04:07.21
2 08:11.27 04:04.06
3 11:52.72 03:41.46
4 15:37.17 03:44.45
5 19:46.42 04:09.25
6 23:58.56 04:12.15
7 28:09.94 04:11.38
8 32:12.31 04:02.37
9 36:11.54 03:59.24
10 40:06.58 03:55.05
11 44:00.79 03:54.22
12 47:53.37 03:52.58
13 51:50.85 03:57.49
14 56:00.04 04:09.19
15 1:00:15.91 04:15.88
16 1:04:04.38 03:48.47
17 1:08:29.98 04:25.61
18 1:12:47.75 04:17.77
19 1:17:09.00 04:21.26
20 1:21:28.84 04:19.84
21 1:25:49.85 04:21.02
22 1:30:13.89 04:24.05
23 1:34:33.52 04:19.63
24 1:38:53.14 04:19.63
25 1:43:11.54 04:18.41
26 1:47:35.74 04:24.20
27 1:51:59.04 04:23.30
28 1:56:16.99 04:17.96
29 2:00:33.83 04:16.84
30 2:04:39.77 04:05.94
31 2:08:41.42 04:01.65
32 2:12:52.15 04:10.73
33 2:16:48.22 03:56.07

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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33 Jason VIRAMA 31 Tours
1 04:06.31 04:06.31
2 08:10.82 04:04.51
3 12:09.41 03:58.59
4 16:02.02 03:52.61
5 19:54.92 03:52.91
6 23:58.68 04:03.77
7 28:06.39 04:07.71
8 32:14.37 04:07.98
9 37:47.48 05:33.12
10 43:38.99 05:51.51
11 48:02.45 04:23.47
12 53:31.77 05:29.32
13 58:13.12 04:41.35
14 1:02:58.96 04:45.85
15 1:07:49.46 04:50.51
16 1:12:48.62 04:59.17
17 1:17:08.92 04:20.30
18 1:21:32.16 04:23.24
19 1:25:50.56 04:18.41
20 1:30:15.24 04:24.68
21 1:34:36.45 04:21.21
22 1:38:55.61 04:19.17
23 1:43:13.46 04:17.85
24 1:47:37.77 04:24.32
25 1:52:00.19 04:22.42
26 1:56:17.65 04:17.46
27 2:00:34.98 04:17.34
28 2:04:42.07 04:07.09
29 2:08:43.16 04:01.10
30 2:12:54.05 04:10.89
31 2:17:00.75 04:06.71

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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34 Aurélien Jean Marie GRONDIN 32 Tours
1 04:06.11 04:06.11
2 08:00.61 03:54.50
3 11:56.34 03:55.73
4 16:24.70 04:28.36
5 20:55.93 04:31.24
6 26:18.53 05:22.60
7 31:27.44 05:08.92
8 36:10.91 04:43.48
9 40:07.14 03:56.23
10 44:01.05 03:53.92
11 48:00.69 03:59.65
12 51:51.91 03:51.22
13 55:59.86 04:07.96
14 1:00:18.59 04:18.73
15 1:04:15.14 03:56.56
16 1:08:29.79 04:14.65
17 1:12:48.32 04:18.54
18 1:17:08.02 04:19.70
19 1:21:31.38 04:23.36
20 1:25:51.30 04:19.93
21 1:30:13.75 04:22.45
22 1:34:35.93 04:22.19
23 1:38:55.37 04:19.45
24 1:43:12.55 04:17.18
25 1:47:38.06 04:25.52
26 1:52:00.32 04:22.26
27 1:56:17.93 04:17.62
28 2:00:34.70 04:16.78
29 2:04:41.91 04:07.22
30 2:08:42.78 04:00.87
31 2:12:53.66 04:10.88
32 2:16:54.04 04:00.39

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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35 Thomas HOARAU 31 Tours
1 04:06.44 04:06.44
2 08:11.47 04:05.04
3 11:55.36 03:43.90
4 16:08.05 04:12.69
5 21:05.82 04:57.78
6 26:18.81 05:12.99
7 31:27.28 05:08.48
8 36:12.37 04:45.09
9 40:08.54 03:56.17
10 44:06.23 03:57.69
11 48:51.31 04:45.09
12 53:31.65 04:40.35
13 58:12.89 04:41.24
14 1:02:58.65 04:45.76
15 1:07:49.86 04:51.22
16 1:12:47.82 04:57.97
17 1:17:08.36 04:20.54
18 1:21:31.44 04:23.09
19 1:25:49.96 04:18.53
20 1:30:14.01 04:24.05
21 1:34:36.16 04:22.16
22 1:38:54.97 04:18.81
23 1:43:13.34 04:18.38
24 1:47:37.54 04:24.20
25 1:51:58.88 04:21.34
26 1:56:17.42 04:18.54
27 2:00:34.08 04:16.67
28 2:04:41.73 04:07.66
29 2:08:43.25 04:01.52
30 2:12:53.86 04:10.62
31 2:16:54.04 04:00.18

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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36 Cyril MEHAT 33 Tours
1 04:06.69 04:06.69
2 07:50.54 03:43.85
3 11:40.25 03:49.71
4 15:34.26 03:54.01
5 19:39.05 04:04.80
6 23:32.63 03:53.59
7 27:24.96 03:52.33
8 31:25.38 04:00.42
9 35:21.76 03:56.39
10 39:22.86 04:01.10
11 43:17.59 03:54.74
12 47:18.23 04:00.65
13 51:14.50 03:56.27
14 55:13.13 03:58.63
15 59:17.25 04:04.13
16 1:03:19.98 04:02.74
17 1:07:26.62 04:06.65
18 1:11:37.71 04:11.10
19 1:15:39.88 04:02.17
20 1:19:41.60 04:01.73
21 1:23:49.47 04:07.87
22 1:27:59.02 04:09.55
23 1:32:07.73 04:08.72
24 1:36:18.37 04:10.64
25 1:40:36.44 04:18.08
26 1:44:50.57 04:14.14
27 1:49:07.66 04:17.10
28 1:53:24.56 04:16.90
29 1:57:40.37 04:15.82
30 2:01:52.20 04:11.83
31 2:06:07.78 04:15.59
32 2:10:14.12 04:06.34
33 2:14:14.80 04:00.69

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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37 Tony BERILE 12 Tours
1 04:06.04 04:06.04
2 07:58.08 03:52.05
3 11:49.89 03:51.82
4 15:37.94 03:48.05
5 19:45.64 04:07.71
6 23:57.00 04:11.36
7 28:04.94 04:07.95
8 32:10.05 04:05.11
9 36:10.07 04:00.03
10 40:05.64 03:55.57
11 44:02.03 03:56.40
12 47:57.03 03:55.00

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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39 Thierry CUVELIER 33 Tours
1 04:07.13 04:07.13
2 08:12.43 04:05.30
3 12:09.81 03:57.39
4 15:58.89 03:49.09
5 19:54.76 03:55.87
6 23:59.05 04:04.30
7 28:10.82 04:11.77
8 32:12.86 04:02.05
9 36:11.62 03:58.76
10 40:07.74 03:56.13
11 44:02.33 03:54.60
12 48:02.59 04:00.26
13 51:53.81 03:51.22
14 56:00.80 04:07.00
15 1:00:18.23 04:17.43
16 1:04:15.60 03:57.38
17 1:08:30.27 04:14.67
18 1:12:48.32 04:18.06
19 1:17:09.00 04:20.68
20 1:21:31.62 04:22.63
21 1:25:50.30 04:18.69
22 1:30:14.52 04:24.22
23 1:34:35.29 04:20.77
24 1:38:54.51 04:19.23
25 1:43:11.90 04:17.40
26 1:47:36.16 04:24.26
27 1:51:58.69 04:22.53
28 1:56:16.41 04:17.73
29 2:00:33.82 04:17.42
30 2:04:40.70 04:06.88
31 2:08:41.83 04:01.14
32 2:12:52.55 04:10.72
33 2:16:49.76 03:57.22

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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40 Fabien JACQUEMART 33 Tours
1 04:08.28 04:08.28
2 07:57.84 03:49.56
3 11:54.07 03:56.23
4 15:48.22 03:54.16
5 19:53.97 04:05.75
6 23:58.16 04:04.20
7 28:10.02 04:11.86
8 32:11.60 04:01.59
9 36:11.03 03:59.43
10 40:08.32 03:57.29
11 44:01.98 03:53.67
12 48:00.17 03:58.20
13 51:50.67 03:50.51
14 56:01.42 04:10.75
15 1:00:19.24 04:17.82
16 1:04:14.93 03:55.69
17 1:08:29.07 04:14.14
18 1:12:47.04 04:17.98
19 1:17:08.20 04:21.17
20 1:21:28.23 04:20.03
21 1:25:49.47 04:21.24
22 1:30:12.62 04:23.16
23 1:34:33.94 04:21.32
24 1:38:52.98 04:19.04
25 1:43:11.26 04:18.29
26 1:47:35.16 04:23.90
27 1:51:57.45 04:22.30
28 1:56:14.60 04:17.15
29 2:00:32.60 04:18.00
30 2:04:40.16 04:07.56
31 2:08:39.99 03:59.84
32 2:12:50.39 04:10.40
33 2:16:52.06 04:01.68

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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42 Ulrich Julien MARCY 33 Tours
1 04:04.91 04:04.91
2 08:11.83 04:06.92
3 12:04.60 03:52.78
4 15:41.44 03:36.84
5 19:46.83 04:05.40
6 23:57.90 04:11.08
7 28:11.12 04:13.22
8 32:14.53 04:03.42
9 36:12.21 03:57.69
10 40:07.64 03:55.43
11 44:00.09 03:52.46
12 47:52.51 03:52.42
13 51:45.66 03:53.16
14 55:44.71 03:59.06
15 59:48.18 04:03.47
16 1:03:52.73 04:04.55
17 1:07:52.70 03:59.98
18 1:11:58.22 04:05.52
19 1:16:11.35 04:13.14
20 1:20:27.76 04:16.41
21 1:24:39.18 04:11.42
22 1:28:46.93 04:07.76
23 1:32:55.64 04:08.71
24 1:37:09.54 04:13.90
25 1:41:21.49 04:11.95
26 1:45:50.24 04:28.75
27 1:50:28.60 04:38.36
28 1:55:17.53 04:48.94
29 1:59:48.05 04:30.53
30 2:04:18.54 04:30.49
31 2:08:33.99 04:15.45
32 2:12:51.18 04:17.20
33 2:17:06.91 04:15.74

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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43 Stéphane CUVELIER 33 Tours
1 04:05.57 04:05.57
2 08:11.56 04:06.00
3 11:52.57 03:41.01
4 15:37.79 03:45.23
5 19:38.71 04:00.92
6 23:56.77 04:18.07
7 28:00.56 04:03.79
8 32:08.38 04:07.83
9 36:10.09 04:01.71
10 40:04.81 03:54.73
11 44:02.23 03:57.42
12 48:00.33 03:58.11
13 51:46.35 03:46.02
14 55:43.90 03:57.56
15 59:46.55 04:02.65
16 1:03:50.44 04:03.90
17 1:07:54.27 04:03.83
18 1:11:54.51 04:00.25
19 1:16:14.36 04:19.85
20 1:20:24.67 04:10.31
21 1:24:37.07 04:12.41
22 1:28:50.91 04:13.84
23 1:33:20.63 04:29.72
24 1:37:34.10 04:13.47
25 1:41:31.68 03:57.59
26 1:45:40.38 04:08.71
27 1:49:48.55 04:08.18
28 1:53:56.73 04:08.18
29 1:58:09.49 04:12.76
30 2:02:20.16 04:10.67
31 2:06:25.04 04:04.89
32 2:10:30.98 04:05.95
33 2:14:46.42 04:15.45

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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44 Jean Denis ARMAND 33 Tours
1 04:09.16 04:09.16
2 08:13.10 04:03.95
3 12:10.57 03:57.47
4 15:39.05 03:28.48
5 19:46.26 04:07.22
6 24:00.19 04:13.94
7 28:11.50 04:11.31
8 32:14.68 04:03.18
9 36:10.91 03:56.24
10 40:05.12 03:54.21
11 43:57.09 03:51.97
12 48:03.88 04:06.80
13 51:46.48 03:42.61
14 55:59.93 04:13.45
15 59:48.65 03:48.72
16 1:03:52.52 04:03.88
17 1:07:54.42 04:01.91
18 1:11:58.60 04:04.18
19 1:16:13.94 04:15.34
20 1:20:29.42 04:15.49
21 1:24:39.35 04:09.94
22 1:28:46.67 04:07.32
23 1:32:56.03 04:09.36
24 1:37:09.94 04:13.91
25 1:41:14.41 04:04.48
26 1:45:30.77 04:16.37
27 1:49:48.35 04:17.58
28 1:53:56.09 04:07.75
29 1:58:08.65 04:12.56
30 2:02:19.63 04:10.98
31 2:06:24.29 04:04.67
32 2:10:35.64 04:11.35
33 2:17:03.26 06:27.63

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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45 Bryan MAILLOT 33 Tours
1 04:11.07 04:11.07
2 08:11.07 04:00.00
3 11:52.43 03:41.37
4 15:36.97 03:44.54
5 19:46.67 04:09.70
6 23:57.30 04:10.64
7 28:08.97 04:11.67
8 32:12.77 04:03.80
9 36:10.25 03:57.49
10 40:05.24 03:54.99
11 43:59.35 03:54.12
12 47:51.68 03:52.33
13 51:51.15 03:59.48
14 56:00.44 04:09.30
15 1:00:15.56 04:15.12
16 1:04:04.68 03:49.12
17 1:07:55.21 03:50.54
18 1:11:58.69 04:03.48
19 1:16:14.70 04:16.02
20 1:20:29.64 04:14.94
21 1:24:38.78 04:09.14
22 1:28:51.34 04:12.57
23 1:33:21.41 04:30.08
24 1:37:33.28 04:11.87
25 1:41:32.12 03:58.84
26 1:45:50.38 04:18.26
27 1:50:29.30 04:38.93
28 1:55:18.41 04:49.11
29 1:59:48.27 04:29.86
30 2:04:17.94 04:29.68
31 2:08:33.53 04:15.60
32 2:12:52.23 04:18.70
33 2:17:02.10 04:09.88

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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46 Marc FUMONDE 33 Tours
1 04:06.03 04:06.03
2 07:50.31 03:44.28
3 11:40.77 03:50.46
4 15:32.80 03:52.03
5 19:46.50 04:13.71
6 23:56.91 04:10.41
7 28:08.32 04:11.41
8 32:06.01 03:57.69
9 36:08.62 04:02.62
10 40:06.67 03:58.05
11 43:59.71 03:53.04
12 47:58.00 03:58.29
13 51:53.66 03:55.67
14 56:00.44 04:06.79
15 1:00:15.77 04:15.33
16 1:04:14.40 03:58.64
17 1:08:30.19 04:15.79
18 1:12:48.63 04:18.45
19 1:17:07.75 04:19.13
20 1:21:28.50 04:20.75
21 1:25:48.71 04:20.22
22 1:30:12.42 04:23.71
23 1:34:34.69 04:22.27
24 1:38:54.79 04:20.11
25 1:43:12.04 04:17.26
26 1:47:36.40 04:24.36
27 1:51:59.33 04:22.94
28 1:56:16.87 04:17.54
29 2:00:33.90 04:17.04
30 2:04:39.25 04:05.35
31 2:08:41.11 04:01.87
32 2:12:52.55 04:11.44
33 2:16:51.14 03:58.60

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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47 Chryslain JEAN FRANCOIS 33 Tours
1 04:05.17 04:05.17
2 08:10.55 04:05.38
3 12:06.27 03:55.73
4 15:58.89 03:52.63
5 19:52.84 03:53.96
6 23:37.65 03:44.81
7 27:45.12 04:07.47
8 32:04.89 04:19.78
9 36:08.52 04:03.64
10 40:06.20 03:57.68
11 43:57.29 03:51.09
12 48:00.55 04:03.27
13 51:50.26 03:49.71
14 55:43.75 03:53.49
15 59:46.75 04:03.01
16 1:03:51.68 04:04.94
17 1:07:51.62 03:59.94
18 1:11:56.03 04:04.42
19 1:16:14.14 04:18.11
20 1:20:26.64 04:12.50
21 1:24:37.72 04:11.08
22 1:28:51.38 04:13.66
23 1:33:20.69 04:29.32
24 1:37:33.64 04:12.95
25 1:41:31.08 03:57.45
26 1:45:40.19 04:09.11
27 1:49:48.75 04:08.56
28 1:53:57.53 04:08.78
29 1:58:09.92 04:12.40
30 2:02:20.93 04:11.02
31 2:06:25.67 04:04.74
32 2:10:31.82 04:06.16
33 2:14:35.37 04:03.55

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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48 Ulrich PADE 33 Tours
1 04:05.93 04:05.93
2 07:57.76 03:51.83
3 11:40.89 03:43.14
4 15:31.89 03:51.01
5 19:44.53 04:12.64
6 23:57.44 04:12.92
7 28:09.25 04:11.81
8 32:06.85 03:57.60
9 36:10.53 04:03.69
10 40:01.69 03:51.17
11 43:59.03 03:57.34
12 47:51.36 03:52.33
13 51:50.09 03:58.74
14 56:00.55 04:10.46
15 1:00:13.92 04:13.38
16 1:04:04.24 03:50.33
17 1:07:55.35 03:51.11
18 1:11:58.28 04:02.94
19 1:16:14.32 04:16.04
20 1:20:27.82 04:13.51
21 1:24:38.67 04:10.85
22 1:28:51.29 04:12.63
23 1:33:21.15 04:29.86
24 1:37:32.97 04:11.82
25 1:41:30.89 03:57.92
26 1:45:50.01 04:19.12
27 1:50:29.39 04:39.39
28 1:55:17.11 04:47.72
29 1:59:47.85 04:30.74
30 2:04:17.50 04:29.66
31 2:08:33.27 04:15.77
32 2:12:52.08 04:18.82
33 2:16:51.58 03:59.50

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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49 Julien FLORANCE 33 Tours
1 04:08.95 04:08.95
2 08:12.98 04:04.04
3 12:07.35 03:54.37
4 15:57.62 03:50.28
5 19:52.49 03:54.87
6 23:56.87 04:04.38
7 28:09.50 04:12.63
8 32:05.81 03:56.31
9 36:08.90 04:03.10
10 40:05.12 03:56.22
11 43:57.97 03:52.86
12 48:03.03 04:05.06
13 51:55.09 03:52.06
14 55:58.76 04:03.67
15 1:00:18.36 04:19.60
16 1:04:16.68 03:58.33
17 1:08:28.65 04:11.97
18 1:12:43.76 04:15.11
19 1:17:07.40 04:23.65
20 1:21:30.77 04:23.38
21 1:25:48.44 04:17.67
22 1:30:12.09 04:23.66
23 1:34:35.09 04:23.01
24 1:38:52.70 04:17.61
25 1:43:10.66 04:17.97
26 1:47:34.76 04:24.10
27 1:51:58.87 04:24.12
28 1:56:15.83 04:16.96
29 2:00:33.46 04:17.63
30 2:04:38.57 04:05.12
31 2:08:44.75 04:06.19
32 2:12:50.75 04:06.00
33 2:16:52.24 04:01.50

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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50 Didier CAZET 33 Tours
1 04:06.63 04:06.63
2 08:11.83 04:05.20
3 12:08.93 03:57.11
4 16:01.18 03:52.25
5 19:53.81 03:52.64
6 23:57.22 04:03.42
7 28:06.58 04:09.36
8 32:09.35 04:02.77
9 36:10.53 04:01.19
10 40:06.04 03:55.51
11 44:03.43 03:57.40
12 48:02.05 03:58.63
13 51:53.53 03:51.48
14 56:00.25 04:06.72
15 1:00:18.50 04:18.25
16 1:04:16.26 03:57.77
17 1:08:28.99 04:12.73
18 1:12:47.11 04:18.13
19 1:17:08.02 04:20.92
20 1:21:29.24 04:21.23
21 1:25:48.96 04:19.72
22 1:30:12.70 04:23.75
23 1:34:34.23 04:21.53
24 1:38:52.66 04:18.44
25 1:43:11.13 04:18.47
26 1:47:35.16 04:24.04
27 1:51:58.52 04:23.36
28 1:56:16.09 04:17.58
29 2:00:33.06 04:16.97
30 2:04:39.84 04:06.78
31 2:08:42.52 04:02.69
32 2:12:52.32 04:09.81
33 2:16:53.98 04:01.66

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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51 Didier DALLEAU 9 Tours
1 04:07.81 04:07.81
2 08:11.35 04:03.54
3 12:09.69 03:58.35
4 16:09.55 03:59.86
5 21:25.21 05:15.67
6 26:27.52 05:02.32
7 31:38.96 05:11.44
8 36:10.53 04:31.58
9 40:08.24 03:57.71

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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52 Arthur LAMOLY 33 Tours
1 04:08.05 04:08.05
2 08:12.15 04:04.10
3 12:10.08 03:57.94
4 15:59.31 03:49.23
5 19:55.15 03:55.85
6 23:56.35 04:01.20
7 28:08.58 04:12.23
8 32:11.06 04:02.49
9 36:11.12 04:00.06
10 40:06.50 03:55.39
11 43:59.17 03:52.68
12 47:51.05 03:51.88
13 51:46.62 03:55.57
14 55:59.73 04:13.11
15 59:48.51 03:48.78
16 1:03:52.00 04:03.50
17 1:07:52.04 04:00.04
18 1:11:58.80 04:06.76
19 1:16:14.56 04:15.77
20 1:20:29.66 04:15.10
21 1:24:38.11 04:08.45
22 1:28:48.67 04:10.56
23 1:32:56.28 04:07.62
24 1:37:09.70 04:13.42
25 1:41:22.23 04:12.54
26 1:45:50.00 04:27.77
27 1:50:29.90 04:39.91
28 1:55:05.23 04:35.33
29 1:59:46.56 04:41.34
30 2:04:18.32 04:31.77
31 2:08:34.65 04:16.33
32 2:12:54.95 04:20.31
33 2:17:17.66 04:22.72

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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53 Josian PAYET 32 Tours
1 04:08.89 04:08.89
2 08:13.18 04:04.29
3 12:10.28 03:57.10
4 15:57.99 03:47.71
5 19:52.77 03:54.79
6 23:58.81 04:06.04
7 28:09.26 04:10.45
8 32:09.14 03:59.89
9 36:09.48 04:00.35
10 40:06.12 03:56.64
11 44:35.35 04:29.24
12 48:55.45 04:20.10
13 53:32.03 04:36.58
14 58:13.22 04:41.20
15 1:02:58.30 04:45.09
16 1:08:30.84 05:32.54
17 1:12:48.83 04:17.99
18 1:17:09.81 04:20.99
19 1:21:32.98 04:23.18
20 1:25:51.87 04:18.89
21 1:30:15.03 04:23.17
22 1:34:36.45 04:21.42
23 1:38:55.20 04:18.75
24 1:43:13.35 04:18.15
25 1:47:38.24 04:24.90
26 1:52:00.70 04:22.46
27 1:56:18.03 04:17.33
28 2:00:34.78 04:16.76
29 2:04:41.85 04:07.08
30 2:08:43.60 04:01.75
31 2:12:54.25 04:10.66
32 2:17:10.82 04:16.57

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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54 Gaëtan ROCHER 33 Tours
1 04:07.97 04:07.97
2 07:50.83 03:42.86
3 11:40.57 03:49.75
4 15:33.00 03:52.43
5 19:45.31 04:12.32
6 23:32.04 03:46.74
7 27:25.44 03:53.40
8 31:24.60 03:59.17
9 35:21.97 03:57.37
10 39:23.60 04:01.63
11 43:17.81 03:54.22
12 47:18.45 04:00.64
13 51:14.11 03:55.66
14 55:12.96 03:58.85
15 59:17.07 04:04.12
16 1:03:19.80 04:02.73
17 1:07:26.84 04:07.05
18 1:11:38.02 04:11.18
19 1:15:40.08 04:02.07
20 1:19:41.49 04:01.41
21 1:23:49.26 04:07.77
22 1:27:58.24 04:08.98
23 1:32:08.07 04:09.84
24 1:36:18.56 04:10.50
25 1:40:36.84 04:18.28
26 1:44:50.07 04:13.24
27 1:49:07.93 04:17.86
28 1:53:24.32 04:16.40
29 1:57:39.72 04:15.40
30 2:01:52.48 04:12.77
31 2:06:07.16 04:14.69
32 2:10:14.01 04:06.86
33 2:14:17.43 04:03.42

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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55 Quentin SOUBADOU 33 Tours
1 04:06.24 04:06.24
2 08:09.77 04:03.53
3 11:51.68 03:41.92
4 15:36.60 03:44.92
5 19:45.33 04:08.74
6 23:56.67 04:11.35
7 28:06.50 04:09.83
8 32:09.91 04:03.41
9 36:09.10 03:59.19
10 40:03.17 03:54.08
11 44:00.61 03:57.45
12 47:51.67 03:51.07
13 51:49.82 03:58.16
14 55:58.86 04:09.04
15 59:47.55 03:48.69
16 1:03:52.60 04:05.06
17 1:07:53.05 04:00.45
18 1:11:56.20 04:03.16
19 1:16:10.86 04:14.66
20 1:20:25.92 04:15.06
21 1:24:37.19 04:11.28
22 1:28:51.16 04:13.97
23 1:33:20.37 04:29.22
24 1:37:33.49 04:13.12
25 1:41:31.31 03:57.82
26 1:45:40.72 04:09.42
27 1:49:48.68 04:07.97
28 1:53:56.95 04:08.27
29 1:58:09.04 04:12.10
30 2:02:19.81 04:10.78
31 2:06:24.83 04:05.02
32 2:10:30.56 04:05.74
33 2:14:44.31 04:13.75

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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56 Samuel AUTALE 33 Tours
1 04:06.54 04:06.54
2 07:59.61 03:53.08
3 11:52.96 03:53.35
4 15:51.92 03:58.96
5 19:55.88 04:03.96
6 23:59.37 04:03.50
7 28:10.10 04:10.73
8 32:11.32 04:01.23
9 36:10.39 03:59.07
10 40:06.38 03:55.99
11 44:01.13 03:54.76
12 47:58.89 03:57.76
13 51:50.41 03:51.52
14 56:01.74 04:11.34
15 1:00:19.52 04:17.78
16 1:04:15.39 03:55.87
17 1:08:29.70 04:14.32
18 1:12:47.42 04:17.73
19 1:17:08.36 04:20.94
20 1:21:30.90 04:22.54
21 1:25:48.96 04:18.06
22 1:30:13.67 04:24.72
23 1:34:35.43 04:21.77
24 1:38:54.63 04:19.20
25 1:43:12.27 04:17.64
26 1:47:37.09 04:24.83
27 1:51:59.10 04:22.01
28 1:56:15.97 04:16.88
29 2:00:33.64 04:17.67
30 2:04:38.77 04:05.13
31 2:08:41.53 04:02.77
32 2:12:50.75 04:09.22
33 2:16:47.89 03:57.15

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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57 Thibault THEVENIN 32 Tours
1 04:05.85 04:05.85
2 08:11.40 04:05.56
3 12:28.12 04:16.72
4 16:37.15 04:09.03
5 20:56.13 04:18.99
6 26:19.11 05:22.98
7 31:26.40 05:07.29
8 36:10.25 04:43.86
9 40:08.10 03:57.85
10 44:02.73 03:54.63
11 48:03.77 04:01.04
12 51:55.35 03:51.59
13 56:02.64 04:07.30
14 1:00:20.43 04:17.80
15 1:04:16.20 03:55.77
16 1:08:30.88 04:14.69
17 1:12:49.32 04:18.44
18 1:17:10.01 04:20.70
19 1:21:32.82 04:22.81
20 1:25:51.86 04:19.05
21 1:30:15.61 04:23.75
22 1:34:36.19 04:20.58
23 1:38:55.32 04:19.13
24 1:43:14.05 04:18.73
25 1:47:38.84 04:24.80
26 1:52:00.43 04:21.60
27 1:56:17.85 04:17.43
28 2:00:34.66 04:16.82
29 2:04:41.42 04:06.76
30 2:08:42.12 04:00.71
31 2:12:52.81 04:10.69
32 2:16:46.71 03:53.91

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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60 Julien BERNARD 33 Tours
1 04:08.39 04:08.39
2 08:12.78 04:04.40
3 11:51.43 03:38.65
4 15:38.13 03:46.71
5 19:46.08 04:07.96
6 23:58.12 04:12.04
7 28:10.68 04:12.56
8 32:11.78 04:01.11
9 36:11.54 03:59.76
10 40:08.50 03:56.96
11 44:02.40 03:53.90
12 47:59.90 03:57.50
13 51:50.01 03:50.12
14 55:59.12 04:09.11
15 1:00:19.66 04:20.55
16 1:04:15.51 03:55.86
17 1:08:27.84 04:12.33
18 1:12:47.68 04:19.85
19 1:17:08.44 04:20.76
20 1:21:29.46 04:21.02
21 1:25:49.66 04:20.21
22 1:30:13.35 04:23.69
23 1:34:35.69 04:22.35
24 1:38:54.00 04:18.31
25 1:43:11.78 04:17.79
26 1:47:35.82 04:24.04
27 1:51:57.99 04:22.18
28 1:56:15.09 04:17.10
29 2:00:32.74 04:17.65
30 2:04:39.59 04:06.85
31 2:08:40.36 04:00.78
32 2:12:50.98 04:10.62
33 2:16:48.38 03:57.40

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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61 Jean François CADET 33 Tours
1 04:07.81 04:07.81
2 08:12.72 04:04.91
3 11:55.38 03:42.66
4 16:02.55 04:07.17
5 19:56.28 03:53.73
6 23:59.27 04:03.00
7 28:09.90 04:10.63
8 32:12.11 04:02.21
9 36:11.19 03:59.09
10 40:07.88 03:56.69
11 44:01.66 03:53.78
12 47:59.90 03:58.24
13 51:54.15 03:54.26
14 56:03.30 04:09.16
15 1:00:18.88 04:15.59
16 1:04:15.80 03:56.93
17 1:08:30.76 04:14.96
18 1:12:47.54 04:16.78
19 1:17:09.61 04:22.07
20 1:21:28.98 04:19.37
21 1:25:47.97 04:18.99
22 1:30:14.68 04:26.72
23 1:34:23.35 04:08.67
24 1:38:55.98 04:32.63
25 1:43:14.46 04:18.49
26 1:47:36.24 04:21.79
27 1:51:58.56 04:22.32
28 1:56:15.52 04:16.97
29 2:00:33.19 04:17.67
30 2:04:40.33 04:07.14
31 2:08:39.69 03:59.37
32 2:12:50.95 04:11.26
33 2:16:55.00 04:04.06

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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62 Jean Denis CLAIRE 32 Tours
1 04:09.41 04:09.41
2 08:13.42 04:04.02
3 12:10.90 03:57.49
4 16:02.92 03:52.02
5 19:55.52 03:52.60
6 23:59.97 04:04.45
7 28:11.60 04:11.64
8 32:14.24 04:02.64
9 36:13.26 03:59.03
10 40:10.50 03:57.24
11 44:31.29 04:20.80
12 48:55.13 04:23.84
13 53:32.45 04:37.33
14 58:13.41 04:40.96
15 1:02:58.36 04:44.96
16 1:08:31.26 05:32.90
17 1:12:49.25 04:18.00
18 1:17:09.99 04:20.74
19 1:21:33.07 04:23.09
20 1:25:52.34 04:19.27
21 1:30:15.75 04:23.42
22 1:34:37.11 04:21.36
23 1:38:56.25 04:19.15
24 1:43:13.75 04:17.50
25 1:47:38.38 04:24.63
26 1:52:01.15 04:22.78
27 1:56:18.37 04:17.22
28 2:00:35.28 04:16.91
29 2:04:42.24 04:06.96
30 2:08:43.42 04:01.19
31 2:12:54.71 04:11.30
32 2:17:13.38 04:18.67

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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63 Mike FERRERE 32 Tours
1 08:13.81 08:13.81
2 12:10.19 03:56.38
3 15:58.67 03:48.48
4 19:54.34 03:55.68
5 23:59.57 04:05.24
6 28:10.30 04:10.73
7 32:13.22 04:02.93
8 36:09.29 03:56.08
9 40:07.14 03:57.85
10 44:01.46 03:54.32
11 48:03.18 04:01.72
12 51:51.72 03:48.55
13 56:02.46 04:10.74
14 1:00:19.46 04:17.00
15 1:04:13.40 03:53.94
16 1:08:31.44 04:18.05
17 1:12:48.98 04:17.55
18 1:17:09.67 04:20.69
19 1:21:31.89 04:22.23
20 1:25:50.04 04:18.15
21 1:30:14.38 04:24.34
22 1:34:36.87 04:22.49
23 1:38:55.97 04:19.11
24 1:43:13.17 04:17.20
25 1:47:37.80 04:24.64
26 1:52:00.81 04:23.02
27 1:56:18.31 04:17.50
28 2:00:35.16 04:16.85
29 2:04:43.02 04:07.86
30 2:08:43.85 04:00.84
31 2:12:54.49 04:10.65
32 2:17:16.25 04:21.76

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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64 Simon HOAREAU 32 Tours
1 04:06.53 04:06.53
2 08:10.86 04:04.34
3 12:10.15 03:59.29
4 16:02.74 03:52.59
5 19:54.54 03:51.81
6 23:57.40 04:02.86
7 28:06.78 04:09.38
8 32:12.66 04:05.89
9 36:12.68 04:00.02
10 40:09.74 03:57.06
11 44:05.98 03:56.25
12 48:51.63 04:45.65
13 53:32.25 04:40.63
14 58:12.66 04:40.41
15 1:02:58.74 04:46.08
16 1:07:27.72 04:28.99
17 1:11:58.94 04:31.22
18 1:17:09.28 05:10.34
19 1:21:32.62 04:23.34
20 1:25:50.98 04:18.37
21 1:30:15.53 04:24.55
22 1:34:35.86 04:20.33
23 1:38:55.03 04:19.18
24 1:43:12.11 04:17.08
25 1:47:35.46 04:23.36
26 1:51:58.32 04:22.86
27 1:56:15.25 04:16.94
28 2:00:32.78 04:17.53
29 2:04:41.17 04:08.39
30 2:08:42.84 04:01.68
31 2:12:51.25 04:08.41
32 2:16:57.07 04:05.83

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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65 Stéphane DELGARD 33 Tours
1 04:07.71 04:07.71
2 08:09.70 04:01.99
3 11:52.79 03:43.09
4 15:48.37 03:55.58
5 19:54.82 04:06.46
6 23:57.45 04:02.63
7 28:10.54 04:13.10
8 32:09.45 03:58.92
9 36:10.83 04:01.39
10 40:07.18 03:56.35
11 44:00.41 03:53.24
12 47:53.21 03:52.80
13 51:51.55 03:58.34
14 56:04.56 04:13.02
15 1:00:19.86 04:15.30
16 1:04:15.02 03:55.17
17 1:08:31.16 04:16.14
18 1:12:48.52 04:17.37
19 1:17:09.25 04:20.73
20 1:21:31.44 04:22.20
21 1:25:50.52 04:19.09
22 1:30:14.80 04:24.28
23 1:34:35.59 04:20.80
24 1:38:54.12 04:18.53
25 1:43:10.94 04:16.82
26 1:47:35.30 04:24.36
27 1:51:57.19 04:21.89
28 1:56:18.01 04:20.83
29 2:00:34.48 04:16.48
30 2:04:41.62 04:07.14
31 2:08:42.59 04:00.97
32 2:12:52.81 04:10.23
33 2:16:52.35 03:59.55

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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66 Quentin GERMAIN 14 Tours
1 04:08.07 04:08.07
2 08:12.25 04:04.18
3 12:09.41 03:57.17
4 16:01.66 03:52.25
5 19:55.74 03:54.09
6 23:59.79 04:04.06
7 28:10.74 04:10.95
8 32:07.98 03:57.24
9 36:12.21 04:04.24
10 40:10.40 03:58.19
11 44:03.65 03:53.25
12 48:03.49 03:59.85
13 51:53.08 03:49.59
14 57:13.02 05:19.94

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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67 Giovanni GONTHIER 33 Tours
1 04:06.93 04:06.93
2 08:12.25 04:05.32
3 11:51.23 03:38.99
4 15:35.08 03:43.85
5 19:46.56 04:11.49
6 23:56.99 04:10.43
7 28:04.67 04:07.68
8 32:10.50 04:05.84
9 36:10.46 03:59.96
10 40:07.45 03:57.00
11 44:01.24 03:53.79
12 48:02.87 04:01.63
13 51:50.09 03:47.23
14 55:44.45 03:54.37
15 59:46.88 04:02.43
16 1:03:50.26 04:03.39
17 1:07:53.62 04:03.36
18 1:11:56.82 04:03.21
19 1:16:14.36 04:17.54
20 1:20:28.50 04:14.14
21 1:24:37.54 04:09.04
22 1:28:51.86 04:14.33
23 1:33:18.35 04:26.50
24 1:37:27.59 04:09.24
25 1:41:31.50 04:03.92
26 1:45:50.44 04:18.94
27 1:50:29.95 04:39.51
28 1:55:16.65 04:46.71
29 1:59:45.90 04:29.25
30 2:04:17.68 04:31.79
31 2:08:33.82 04:16.14
32 2:12:51.81 04:17.99
33 2:16:50.28 03:58.48

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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71 Thibault DERFLA 33 Tours
1 04:02.21 04:02.21
2 07:50.92 03:48.72
3 11:40.07 03:49.15
4 15:33.25 03:53.18
5 19:44.07 04:10.83
6 23:57.48 04:13.42
7 28:06.68 04:09.20
8 32:08.15 04:01.47
9 36:10.21 04:02.07
10 40:05.44 03:55.23
11 44:00.61 03:55.18
12 48:01.97 04:01.37
13 51:53.21 03:51.24
14 56:00.92 04:07.72
15 1:00:14.08 04:13.16
16 1:04:15.76 04:01.69
17 1:08:29.50 04:13.74
18 1:12:47.17 04:17.67
19 1:17:07.64 04:20.47
20 1:21:28.50 04:20.87
21 1:25:49.06 04:20.56
22 1:30:13.46 04:24.40
23 1:34:23.53 04:10.08
24 1:38:54.25 04:30.72
25 1:43:09.55 04:15.31
26 1:47:34.90 04:25.35
27 1:51:58.13 04:23.24
28 1:56:15.05 04:16.92
29 2:00:32.94 04:17.90
30 2:04:39.95 04:07.02
31 2:08:40.63 04:00.68
32 2:12:51.25 04:10.62
33 2:16:53.00 04:01.76

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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72 Steven DESVAUX 33 Tours
1 04:09.11 04:09.11
2 08:09.21 04:00.11
3 11:53.17 03:43.97
4 15:38.47 03:45.31
5 19:45.59 04:07.12
6 23:51.17 04:05.59
7 27:58.90 04:07.74
8 32:09.57 04:10.67
9 36:11.02 04:01.46
10 40:06.80 03:55.78
11 43:59.97 03:53.17
12 47:52.95 03:52.99
13 51:49.63 03:56.68
14 55:59.28 04:09.66
15 59:48.36 03:49.08
16 1:03:51.88 04:03.52
17 1:07:54.69 04:02.82
18 1:11:58.96 04:04.27
19 1:16:12.34 04:13.38
20 1:20:27.62 04:15.28
21 1:24:38.33 04:10.72
22 1:28:51.48 04:13.15
23 1:32:56.52 04:05.05
24 1:37:10.54 04:14.02
25 1:41:21.60 04:11.06
26 1:45:49.62 04:28.02
27 1:50:28.87 04:39.26
28 1:55:05.00 04:36.13
29 1:59:46.59 04:41.60
30 2:04:18.79 04:32.20
31 2:08:34.26 04:15.48
32 2:12:50.78 04:16.52
33 2:16:51.80 04:01.02

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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74 Yannick CORNILLE 33 Tours
1 04:06.51 04:06.51
2 08:11.56 04:05.06
3 12:09.06 03:57.50
4 16:01.77 03:52.72
5 19:53.17 03:51.40
6 23:56.87 04:03.71
7 28:07.58 04:10.71
8 32:09.67 04:02.09
9 36:09.69 04:00.03
10 40:06.30 03:56.61
11 44:03.06 03:56.76
12 48:01.59 03:58.54
13 51:55.87 03:54.28
14 56:23.34 04:27.48
15 1:01:17.48 04:54.14
16 1:06:10.51 04:53.04
17 1:11:02.54 04:52.03
18 1:15:53.20 04:50.67
19 1:20:29.08 04:35.88
20 1:24:40.09 04:11.02
21 1:28:51.96 04:11.88
22 1:33:21.55 04:29.59
23 1:37:33.96 04:12.41
24 1:41:32.45 03:58.50
25 1:45:51.04 04:18.60
26 1:50:30.11 04:39.07
27 1:55:19.14 04:49.03
28 1:59:48.49 04:29.35
29 2:04:19.77 04:31.29
30 2:08:35.29 04:15.53
31 2:12:51.88 04:16.59
32 2:16:53.28 04:01.41
33 2:21:50.69 04:57.42

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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76 Dominique GUICHARD 33 Tours
1 04:06.82 04:06.82
2 08:11.74 04:04.93
3 12:08.70 03:56.96
4 15:58.89 03:50.19
5 19:53.49 03:54.61
6 23:57.08 04:03.59
7 28:00.71 04:03.64
8 32:07.69 04:06.98
9 36:10.71 04:03.03
10 40:07.88 03:57.17
11 44:02.40 03:54.52
12 47:57.12 03:54.73
13 51:55.66 03:58.54
14 56:03.96 04:08.30
15 1:00:20.24 04:16.28
16 1:04:15.94 03:55.71
17 1:08:30.56 04:14.62
18 1:12:48.00 04:17.45
19 1:17:08.80 04:20.80
20 1:21:31.12 04:22.32
21 1:25:49.38 04:18.27
22 1:30:13.20 04:23.82
23 1:34:34.89 04:21.69
24 1:38:54.89 04:20.01
25 1:43:12.72 04:17.83
26 1:47:36.82 04:24.10
27 1:51:58.69 04:21.88
28 1:56:16.49 04:17.81
29 2:00:34.00 04:17.52
30 2:04:40.52 04:06.52
31 2:08:41.67 04:01.16
32 2:12:52.75 04:11.08
33 2:16:51.30 03:58.56

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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78 Mathieu Emmanuel 19 Tours
1 04:06.91 04:06.91
2 08:12.14 04:05.23
3 12:09.11 03:56.97
4 16:02.16 03:53.05
5 19:54.92 03:52.76
6 23:57.98 04:03.07
7 28:09.50 04:11.52
8 32:11.07 04:01.57
9 36:11.81 04:00.75
10 40:08.54 03:56.73
11 44:09.17 04:00.63
12 50:44.78 06:35.62
13 56:03.88 05:19.10
14 1:02:22.40 06:18.52
15 1:08:30.56 06:08.17
16 1:13:54.66 05:24.10
17 1:21:32.56 07:37.91
18 1:25:50.75 04:18.19
19 1:30:15.46 04:24.72

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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79 Jonathan DUBROCA 33 Tours
1 04:06.31 04:06.31
2 07:50.31 03:44.00
3 11:41.62 03:51.32
4 15:34.83 03:53.21
5 19:33.21 03:58.38
6 23:32.49 03:59.28
7 27:25.18 03:52.70
8 31:25.24 04:00.07
9 35:22.49 03:57.25
10 39:23.40 04:00.92
11 43:18.01 03:54.62
12 47:18.11 04:00.10
13 51:14.83 03:56.73
14 55:12.77 03:57.94
15 59:17.69 04:04.93
16 1:03:20.18 04:02.49
17 1:07:27.02 04:06.85
18 1:11:38.18 04:11.16
19 1:15:40.18 04:02.01
20 1:19:41.91 04:01.73
21 1:23:49.67 04:07.76
22 1:27:58.52 04:08.85
23 1:32:08.63 04:10.12
24 1:36:19.40 04:10.78
25 1:40:36.21 04:16.82
26 1:44:50.25 04:14.05
27 1:49:08.53 04:18.28
28 1:53:24.81 04:16.28
29 1:57:40.23 04:15.42
30 2:01:52.42 04:12.20
31 2:06:07.16 04:14.74
32 2:10:14.34 04:07.19
33 2:14:13.29 03:58.95

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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80 Cyril FONTAINE 33 Tours
1 04:07.11 04:07.11
2 08:11.66 04:04.56
3 11:53.93 03:42.27
4 15:36.39 03:42.47
5 19:43.75 04:07.36
6 23:38.21 03:54.47
7 27:38.16 03:59.95
8 32:04.99 04:26.83
9 36:10.71 04:05.73
10 40:06.58 03:55.87
11 44:00.97 03:54.40
12 47:52.51 03:51.54
13 51:49.93 03:57.42
14 56:00.25 04:10.32
15 1:00:18.66 04:18.42
16 1:04:15.30 03:56.64
17 1:08:29.24 04:13.94
18 1:12:46.84 04:17.61
19 1:17:08.78 04:21.94
20 1:21:31.38 04:22.61
21 1:25:50.85 04:19.47
22 1:30:14.28 04:23.44
23 1:34:35.09 04:20.81
24 1:38:54.64 04:19.55
25 1:43:11.46 04:16.83
26 1:47:36.00 04:24.54
27 1:51:57.83 04:21.83
28 1:56:14.85 04:17.03
29 2:00:32.34 04:17.49
30 2:04:39.07 04:06.74
31 2:08:40.85 04:01.78
32 2:12:52.15 04:11.30
33 2:16:51.72 03:59.58

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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85 Aymeric Auguste 14 Tours
1 04:07.30 04:07.30
2 08:12.02 04:04.73
3 12:09.33 03:57.31
4 15:59.27 03:49.94
5 19:54.25 03:54.99
6 23:57.69 04:03.44
7 28:06.68 04:08.99
8 32:09.14 04:02.46
9 36:11.40 04:02.27
10 40:06.80 03:55.40
11 44:02.34 03:55.55
12 48:02.51 04:00.18
13 55:59.51 07:57.00
14 1:07:52.88 11:53.38

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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90 Rémi SARREBOUBEE 33 Tours
1 04:06.15 04:06.15
2 08:11.22 04:05.07
3 12:06.48 03:55.27
4 15:57.81 03:51.33
5 19:52.69 03:54.89
6 23:57.23 04:04.54
7 28:09.74 04:12.52
8 32:10.44 04:00.71
9 36:09.95 03:59.51
10 40:06.94 03:56.99
11 43:57.49 03:50.56
12 47:58.68 04:01.19
13 51:49.55 03:50.88
14 55:45.49 03:55.94
15 59:46.62 04:01.14
16 1:03:50.66 04:04.04
17 1:07:54.79 04:04.14
18 1:11:58.94 04:04.15
19 1:16:14.84 04:15.90
20 1:20:27.43 04:12.60
21 1:24:38.41 04:10.98
22 1:28:51.55 04:13.15
23 1:33:21.09 04:29.54
24 1:37:27.77 04:06.68
25 1:41:32.26 04:04.50
26 1:45:50.50 04:18.24
27 1:50:28.41 04:37.91
28 1:55:18.64 04:50.23
29 1:59:47.85 04:29.22
30 2:04:19.32 04:31.47
31 2:08:35.71 04:16.39
32 2:12:53.73 04:18.02
33 2:17:09.10 04:15.38

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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100 Fabrice BEGUE 3 Tours
1 04:08.08 04:08.08
2 08:08.46 04:00.38
3 11:54.40 03:45.94

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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101 Georget BUREL 20 Tours
1 04:04.45 04:04.45
2 08:11.08 04:06.64
3 12:00.24 03:49.17
4 15:53.80 03:53.56
5 20:00.24 04:06.44
6 23:50.69 03:50.46
7 27:57.89 04:07.20
8 32:08.78 04:10.90
9 36:25.68 04:16.90
10 40:22.93 03:57.25
11 44:32.52 04:09.60
12 48:36.94 04:04.42
13 52:44.72 04:07.78
14 56:55.17 04:10.45
15 1:01:08.45 04:13.29
16 1:05:19.05 04:10.60
17 1:09:26.71 04:07.67
18 1:13:42.03 04:15.32
19 1:17:43.80 04:01.78
20 1:21:37.17 03:53.37

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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102 Jean Roland CLAIRE 20 Tours
1 04:07.59 04:07.59
2 08:15.15 04:07.57
3 12:05.05 03:49.91
4 15:59.99 03:54.94
5 20:02.32 04:02.34
6 23:53.93 03:51.62
7 27:59.55 04:05.62
8 32:09.53 04:09.98
9 36:24.57 04:15.05
10 40:23.55 03:58.98
11 44:34.70 04:11.15
12 48:38.73 04:04.04
13 52:53.10 04:14.38
14 56:58.05 04:04.96
15 1:01:09.03 04:10.98
16 1:05:20.39 04:11.37
17 1:09:34.33 04:13.94
18 1:13:41.81 04:07.48
19 1:17:48.80 04:07.00
20 1:21:38.84 03:50.04

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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103 Christian EMMANUEL 20 Tours
1 04:07.75 04:07.75
2 08:11.77 04:04.02
3 11:58.88 03:47.12
4 15:53.68 03:54.80
5 20:00.26 04:06.58
6 23:50.59 03:50.34
7 27:57.89 04:07.31
8 32:05.28 04:07.39
9 36:23.98 04:18.71
10 40:20.31 03:56.34
11 44:31.63 04:11.32
12 48:36.98 04:05.36
13 52:49.38 04:12.40
14 56:52.45 04:03.08
15 1:01:06.83 04:14.38
16 1:05:19.53 04:12.70
17 1:09:33.32 04:13.80
18 1:13:42.31 04:08.99
19 1:17:48.28 04:05.98
20 1:21:39.76 03:51.48

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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106 Charles IFIANTEPIA 7 Tours
1 04:07.36 04:07.36
2 08:08.74 04:01.39
3 11:55.06 03:46.32
4 15:58.75 04:03.70
5 20:00.94 04:02.19
6 23:50.97 03:50.04
7 3:11:14.96 2:47:23.99

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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107 Hugo MOLTER 20 Tours
1 04:08.93 04:08.93
2 08:14.69 04:05.77
3 12:03.97 03:49.28
4 15:57.25 03:53.29
5 20:01.94 04:04.69
6 23:53.46 03:51.52
7 27:58.86 04:05.40
8 32:05.76 04:06.91
9 36:24.41 04:18.65
10 40:22.07 03:57.67
11 44:31.37 04:09.30
12 48:34.68 04:03.32
13 52:49.56 04:14.88
14 56:54.19 04:04.64
15 1:01:06.77 04:12.59
16 1:05:18.35 04:11.58
17 1:09:32.32 04:13.98
18 1:13:42.99 04:10.67
19 1:17:49.91 04:06.93
20 1:21:40.58 03:50.68

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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108 Didier PAUSE 20 Tours
1 04:06.97 04:06.97
2 08:11.19 04:04.23
3 11:53.09 03:41.91
4 15:58.92 04:05.83
5 20:02.40 04:03.49
6 23:55.28 03:52.89
7 27:58.73 04:03.45
8 32:04.38 04:05.65
9 36:22.03 04:17.65
10 40:19.40 03:57.38
11 44:32.79 04:13.39
12 48:37.33 04:04.55
13 52:51.72 04:14.39
14 56:56.27 04:04.56
15 1:01:02.81 04:06.54
16 1:05:18.65 04:15.84
17 1:09:31.72 04:13.08
18 1:13:42.31 04:10.59
19 1:17:48.54 04:06.24
20 1:22:00.10 04:11.56

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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109 Josian GERMAIN 19 Tours
1 04:05.35 04:05.35
2 11:56.10 07:50.76
3 15:55.31 03:59.21
4 20:00.54 04:05.24
5 23:53.07 03:52.54
6 27:59.90 04:06.83
7 32:05.14 04:05.24
8 36:22.99 04:17.85
9 40:22.85 03:59.87
10 44:33.19 04:10.34
11 48:40.02 04:06.84
12 52:55.00 04:14.98
13 56:59.84 04:04.84
14 1:01:11.11 04:11.27
15 1:05:21.01 04:09.90
16 1:09:36.13 04:15.13
17 1:13:43.99 04:07.86
18 1:17:51.75 04:07.77
19 1:21:47.57 03:55.82

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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113 Lilian PICARD 20 Tours
1 03:56.75 03:56.75
2 08:09.41 04:12.66
3 11:59.40 03:50.00
4 15:55.39 03:55.99
5 20:01.56 04:06.17
6 23:51.69 03:50.14
7 27:58.18 04:06.50
8 32:08.42 04:10.24
9 36:23.99 04:15.57
10 40:14.29 03:50.31
11 44:32.52 04:18.24
12 48:32.62 04:00.10
13 52:44.62 04:12.00
14 56:57.77 04:13.16
15 1:01:09.99 04:12.22
16 1:05:20.86 04:10.88
17 1:09:34.15 04:13.29
18 1:13:43.09 04:08.94
19 1:17:49.51 04:06.43
20 1:21:43.48 03:53.97

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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116 Ulrich FANTANO 20 Tours
1 04:05.56 04:05.56
2 08:08.41 04:02.85
3 11:54.54 03:46.14
4 15:50.82 03:56.28
5 19:45.29 03:54.47
6 23:43.82 03:58.54
7 27:40.30 03:56.49
8 31:38.96 03:58.66
9 35:38.79 03:59.83
10 39:45.65 04:06.86
11 43:54.59 04:08.94
12 47:55.72 04:01.14
13 51:57.48 04:01.76
14 56:04.40 04:06.93
15 1:00:07.05 04:02.65
16 1:04:10.73 04:03.68
17 1:08:24.05 04:13.32
18 1:12:29.01 04:04.96
19 1:16:48.93 04:19.92
20 1:20:38.56 03:49.64

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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118 Luigi DERRIEN 20 Tours
1 04:06.06 04:06.06
2 08:11.77 04:05.71
3 11:59.30 03:47.54
4 15:54.50 03:55.20
5 19:59.57 04:05.08
6 23:49.78 03:50.21
7 27:56.31 04:06.53
8 32:06.14 04:09.84
9 36:23.69 04:17.55
10 40:19.63 03:55.95
11 44:31.56 04:11.94
12 48:37.19 04:05.63
13 52:49.94 04:12.76
14 56:56.10 04:06.16
15 1:01:07.99 04:11.90
16 1:05:19.83 04:11.84
17 1:09:33.44 04:13.61
18 1:13:41.41 04:07.98
19 1:17:49.69 04:08.29
20 1:21:41.22 03:51.53

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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122 Samuel PHOERON 20 Tours
1 04:08.35 04:08.35
2 08:13.02 04:04.68
3 12:02.55 03:49.54
4 15:56.63 03:54.08
5 20:01.04 04:04.42
6 23:53.34 03:52.30
7 27:58.64 04:05.31
8 32:04.54 04:05.90
9 36:25.98 04:21.45
10 40:26.45 04:00.48
11 44:35.30 04:08.86
12 48:35.82 04:00.52
13 52:49.64 04:13.83
14 56:58.51 04:08.88
15 1:01:11.16 04:12.66
16 1:05:18.95 04:07.79
17 1:09:34.69 04:15.74
18 1:13:43.37 04:08.68
19 1:17:51.22 04:07.85
20 1:21:45.37 03:54.15

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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123 Stéphane ROBERT 20 Tours
1 04:03.91 04:03.91
2 08:10.24 04:06.34
3 11:57.41 03:47.17
4 15:53.68 03:56.28
5 20:00.09 04:06.41
6 23:49.45 03:49.36
7 27:44.39 03:54.94
8 31:46.60 04:02.22
9 35:50.52 04:03.92
10 39:52.83 04:02.32
11 43:54.11 04:01.28
12 47:55.82 04:01.72
13 51:58.14 04:02.33
14 56:04.06 04:05.92
15 1:00:07.30 04:03.25
16 1:04:11.03 04:03.73
17 1:08:24.25 04:13.22
18 1:12:28.53 04:04.28
19 1:16:48.98 04:20.46
20 1:20:37.94 03:48.96

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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124 Lazzaro VALLIAME 17 Tours
1 04:07.93 04:07.93
2 08:13.58 04:05.66
3 12:03.25 03:49.67
4 15:55.61 03:52.36
5 19:45.56 03:49.95
6 23:43.68 03:58.13
7 27:58.86 04:15.19
8 32:02.14 04:03.29
9 36:22.49 04:20.35
10 40:15.08 03:52.59
11 44:25.45 04:10.38
12 49:21.08 04:55.63
13 54:03.08 04:42.00
14 58:43.87 04:40.80
15 1:03:21.74 04:37.87
16 1:08:03.40 04:41.66
17 1:13:22.85 05:19.45

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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125 Mickaël HENRIETTE 19 Tours
1 04:08.29 04:08.29
2 08:14.77 04:06.49
3 12:04.18 03:49.42
4 15:56.47 03:52.30
5 20:02.14 04:05.67
6 23:54.20 03:52.06
7 27:59.43 04:05.23
8 32:49.58 04:50.16
9 37:16.20 04:26.62
10 42:01.09 04:44.90
11 46:45.06 04:43.97
12 51:20.19 04:35.13
13 56:06.37 04:46.19
14 1:00:09.43 04:03.06
15 1:04:12.11 04:02.68
16 1:08:25.37 04:13.26
17 1:12:30.08 04:04.71
18 1:16:50.06 04:19.99
19 1:21:07.46 04:17.40

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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128 Richard CUVELIER 19 Tours
1 03:54.15 03:54.15
2 07:55.72 04:01.58
3 11:58.88 04:03.16
4 15:55.89 03:57.02
5 19:58.28 04:02.39
6 23:47.11 03:48.84
7 28:00.15 04:13.04
8 32:05.14 04:05.00
9 36:22.89 04:17.75
10 40:19.16 03:56.28
11 44:34.16 04:15.01
12 48:39.82 04:05.66
13 52:53.43 04:13.62
14 1:01:02.61 08:09.19
15 1:05:11.61 04:09.00
16 1:09:27.02 04:15.42
17 1:13:44.91 04:17.89
18 1:18:01.18 04:16.28
19 1:23:58.86 05:57.68

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
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132 Laurent SALZA 19 Tours
1 04:05.35 04:05.35
2 08:09.81 04:04.46
3 11:57.52 03:47.72
4 15:54.16 03:56.64
5 20:00.09 04:05.93
6 23:49.39 03:49.31
7 27:57.33 04:07.94
8 32:04.58 04:07.25
9 36:23.41 04:18.84
10 40:21.28 03:57.88
11 44:33.50 04:12.22
12 48:38.13 04:04.63
13 52:49.94 04:11.81
14 56:57.21 04:07.28
15 1:01:11.63 04:14.42
16 1:05:57.08 04:45.46
17 1:11:04.91 05:07.83
18 1:16:28.52 05:23.62
19 1:21:58.00 05:29.48

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour

79



133 Eric DEBEUX 20 Tours
1 04:06.21 04:06.21
2 08:15.65 04:09.45
3 12:07.26 03:51.61
4 16:00.25 03:52.99
5 20:02.66 04:02.42
6 23:55.77 03:53.12
7 28:00.41 04:04.64
8 32:09.77 04:09.37
9 36:26.26 04:16.49
10 40:27.06 04:00.81
11 44:36.22 04:09.17
12 48:39.68 04:03.46
13 52:54.05 04:14.38
14 56:59.84 04:05.79
15 1:01:11.50 04:11.67
16 1:05:21.78 04:10.29
17 1:09:35.75 04:13.97
18 1:13:44.50 04:08.76
19 1:17:54.10 04:09.60
20 1:21:49.72 03:55.62

GP de la Ville du Port
Détails des tours
# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
